FICHA TECNICA

IFCH10
PATCH CORD FIBRA LSZH SCAP 10 MTS

CARACTERISTICAS GERAIS

Patch Cord Fibra LSZH SC/APC 10 metros.

De acordo com as indicac¢des 3.2.3.1 do Manual ITED 42 Edic&o.
Segundo as normas:

EN 60793-2-50

IEC 61300-3-35

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6



FICHA TECNICA

IFCH10
PATCH CORD FIBRA LSZH SCAP 10 MTS

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Marca TEV
/0'1 B " Icons
D—"ﬁ [ . .
60mn___ EF000080 - Fibre type Single mode
=
180+20mm EF001619 - Category 0S2
03 | Cabo amarelo @ 3.0mm SM G657A2 Duplex EF000472 - Number of fibres 2
02 | Anél de marcagao i
01 Conector verde @3.0mm SC/APC SM Simplex EF012067 - Outer dlameter Sheath 0.3 mm
single fibre '
Comprimento (L) Tolerancias
L<0.5m -0mm, +50mm EF000081 - Cable type Duplex
0.5m<L<5m -Omm, +100mm
5T<;§20m -20mm, +150mm EF001438 - Length 10m
>20m +1%
EF002505 - Type of connector
. SC
connection 1
EF002506 - Type of connector
. SC
connection 2
EF015703 - APC-version
. true
connection 1
EF015704 - APC-version
true

connection 2
EF001618 - Colour outer sheath Yellow



